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Shea Cook

Christine Crow (Team Nutrition Director)
Jean Easley

Shelly Mohr

Donna Matlock

Dee Murphy

Meredith Vrchoticky (Eligibility)

Brenda Windmuller

Kala Shipley (Bureau Chief)

Patti Harding (Administrative Consultant)
Vacant (IT)

Stephanie Dross (SFSP & FFVP)

Keerti Patel (Procurement)

Meg Collins (Community Programs)
Sarah White (USDA Foods)

Jenn Schultz (Team Nutrition Coordinator)

515-326-1682
515-330-8158
515-360-5149
515-681-5750
515-661-7835
515-360-5238
515-975-8103
515-681-5752

shea.cook@iowa.gov
christine.crow@iowa.gov
jean.easley@iowa.gov
shelly.mohr@iowa.gov
donna.matlock@iowa.gov
deann.murphy@iowa.gov
meredith.vrchoticky@iowa.gov
brenda.windmuller@iowa.gov

515-681-2307
515-868-1956

kala.shipley@iowa.gov
patti.harding@iowa.gov
idoe.nutrition@iowa.gov
stephanie.dross@iowa.gov
keerti.patel@iowa.gov
megq.collins@iowa.gov
sarah.white@iowa.gov
jennifer.schultz@iowa.gov

515-281-4760
515-681-2300
515-336-3903
515-360-1494
515-669-8172

Bureau of Nutrition & Health Services — This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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